MEETINGS OF THE KEMPTVILLE DISTRICT HOSPITAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Date Time Location

Meetings of the Board of Directors

Thursday September 15, 2016 6:30 PM Kemptville District Hospital Boardroom
Thursday September 29, 2016 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday October 27, 2016 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday November 24, 2016 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday January 26, 2017 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday February 23, 2017 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday March 23, 2017 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday April 27, 2017 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday May 25, 2017 6:30 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Thursday June 22, 2017 7:00 PM Grenville Mutual Building, Community Room
Annual General Meeting

Thursday June 22, 2017 |6:30 PM |Grenvi|le Mutual Building, Community Room

Note: The Grenville Mutual Building is located at 380 Colonnade Drive, Kemptville, ON.
The Community Room is provided free of charge.
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